© 2019
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
06/12/19
LED HIGH EFFICIENCY LENSED - P12 - STATIC (GA24, GA22, GA14)
3-1/4"
(89mm)
23-3/4"
(603mm)
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Prefix
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
Options
GA24    LED    SS    NW    UE    P12 FC1
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Description
(Accessories are field installed)
FC1 - 6’ 3/8” flex, 3 #18 leads (other types available)
JP - Job packed without cartons
EM - Emergency Pack
P12 - Pattern 12 Acrylic Nominal .095 Thickness
P12 .125 - Pattern 12 Acrylic Nominal .125 Thickness
SD50- Step Dimming to 50%
LDE5 - Lutron 5-Series
LDE1 - Lutron Hi-lume 1% with Soft-On, Fade-to-Black
L3D - Lutron Hi-lume 1%
FC15D - 6' 3/8" (5) #18 Leads (For use in Dimming Applications)
FC16DEM – 6’ 3/8” (6) #18 Leads ( For use in Dimming & EM Applications)
GA24 - (2x4)
GA22 - (2x2)
GA14 - (1x4)
Order Number
Flange Kit - 2x4
Flange Kit - 2x2
Flange Kit - 1x4
FK24
FK22
FK14
Color Temperature
CW - Cool White (5000K)
NW - Neutral White (4000K)
WW - Warm White (3500K)
Input Voltage
UE - Universal Input Voltage
(120-277V)
347 - 347V
LED
Light Source
SS  -Super Saver
HO - High Output
VHO - Very High Output
Drive Current
Lutron is a registered trademark of Lutron Electronics Co., Inc.
Lumens Watts LPW
2 x 4
Lumens Watts LPW
2 x 2
Lumens Watts LPW
1 x 4
SS
HO
VHO
LIGHT OUTPUT - LED GA P12
Ne
ut